DDR4 Memory
U-DIMM
Upholding craftsman’s spirit, KLEVV always strives to deliver products with top-notch quality to the world. KLEVV
premium U-DIMM standard memory series adopts only strictly-selected memory chips through rigorous screening
technology when being tested with all mainstream systems. It is doubtlessly the most efficient and reliable memory
solution for users' desktop upgraded needs!
Premium U-DIMM Memory
DDR4 Standard Memory

Features
Specifications
Ordering Information
Best-in-class
Memory Chips
Ultra-low
Latency
Modern
Black PCB
Motherboard
Compatibility
Performance
Enhancing
Ultra-low Latency with Exceptional Responsiveness
PKGSpeed EAN CodeProduct NumberCapacity
16GB
8GB KD48GU880-26N1900
KD4AGU880-26N1900
4895194965787
4895194965794
16GB KD4AGUA80-26N1900 4895194965909
16GB(16GBx1)
8GB(8GBx1) KD48GU880-26N190A
KD4AGU880-26N190A
4895194965848
4895194965855
16GB(16GBx1) KD4AGUA80-26N190A 4895194966203
32GB(16GBx2)
16GB(8GBx2) KD48GU880-26N190D
KD4AGU880-26N190D
4895194966234
4895194966241
32GB(16GBx2) KD4AGUA80-26N190D 4895194966210
16GB
8GB KD48GU880-32N2200
KD4AGU880-32N2200
4895194966364
4895194966371
16GB KD4AGUA80-32N2200 4895194966388
32GB KD4BGUA80-32N2200 4895194966982
2666
Bulk
Bulk
3200 16GB(16GBx1)
16GB(16GBx1)
8GB(8GBx1) KD48GU880-32N220A
KD4AGU880-32N220A
4895194966470
4895194966487
KD4AGUA80-32N220A 4895194966494
Retail
16GB(8GBx2) KD48GU880-32N220D 4895194966555
32GB(16GBx2) KD4AGU880-32N220D 4895194966562
32GB(16GBx2) KD4AGUA80-32N220D 4895194966579
64GB(32GBx2) KD4BGUA80-32N220D 4895194967002
32GB(32GBx1) KD4BGUA80-32N220A 4895194966999
Retail
Form Factor